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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/08/2019 - 9:59 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

14 - 17 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 59.47 657 A 28.72 30.75
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 59.62 652 A 29.71 29.91
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.32 629 A 29.22 31.10
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:00.70 618 A
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:01.19 603 A
6. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 1:01.30 600 B 29.86 31.44
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:01.45 595 B
8. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:01.59 591 B
9. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:01.70 588 B

10. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 1:01.90 582 B 29.86 32.04
11. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 1:02.00 580 B
12. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 1:02.26 572 R 29.52 32.74
13. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.30 571 R
14. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:02.44 567
15. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:02.65 562 30.02 32.63
16. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.88 556 30.46 32.42
17. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:02.91 555 30.39 32.52
18. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 1:02.99 553
19. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:03.34 544
20. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:03.41 542 30.85 32.56
21. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.63 536 30.10 33.53
22. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:03.67 535
23. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:03.71 534 30.54 33.17
24. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:04.05 526
25. LUKIC, Tara 02 Partizan 1:04.11 524
26. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:04.43 516 30.69 33.74
27. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:04.46 516
28. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:04.82 507
29. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:05.05 502
30. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:05.26 497 32.01 33.25
31. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 1:05.35 495 31.92 33.43
32. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 1:05.44 493 31.83 33.61
33. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:05.79 485 31.36 34.43
34. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:05.99 481 30.92 35.07
35. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.08 479
36. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:06.12 478
37. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 1:06.24 475
38. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.27 475 31.58 34.69
39. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:06.31 474 31.04 35.27
40. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:06.54 469 31.18 35.36
41. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:06.55 469 31.47 35.08
42. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.59 468
43. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 1:06.60 468
44. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:06.79 464 32.11 34.68
45. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 1:06.83 463 32.49 34.34
46. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:07.02 459
47. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:07.13 457
48. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.41 451

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:07.41 451 31.98 35.43
50. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 1:07.46 450
51. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 1:07.73 445

BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 1:07.73 445
53. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:07.77 444
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

54. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pirat 1:07.93 441 32.40 35.53
NL

55. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:08.16 436 32.98 35.18
NL

56. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 1:08.63 427 32.84 35.79
NL

57. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:08.89 422
NL

58. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.07 419
NL

59. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.15 418 33.27 35.88
NL

60. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.16 417 32.40 36.76
NL

61. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 1:09.58 410 33.38 36.20
NL

62. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.74 407
NL

63. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:09.85 405 33.88 35.97
NL

64. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:10.47 395 32.78 37.69
NL

65. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.93 387 33.92 37.01
NL

66. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:11.34 380
NL

67. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.63 376
NL

68. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.01 355 34.39 38.62
NL

69. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:13.51 348
NL

70. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:13.89 342 35.00 38.89
NL

71. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 1:15.03 327 34.72 40.31
NL

72. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.23 324
NL

73. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.54 320
NL

74. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:16.16 312
NL

75. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 1:22.15 249 37.47 44.68
NL

DSQ JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 Delfin 1:08.01
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

Otvoreno

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Dinamo 59.43 658 A 28.64 30.79
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 59.47 657 A 28.72 30.75
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 59.62 652 A 29.71 29.91
4. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:00.32 629 A 29.22 31.10
5. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 1:00.38 628 A 29.14 31.24
6. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:00.70 618 A
7. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:01.19 603 A
8. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:01.27 601 A 29.67 31.60
9. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. April 1:01.30 600 B 29.86 31.44

10. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:01.45 595 B
11. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 1:01.59 591 B
12. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 1:01.70 588 B
13. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:01.87 583 B
14. KISIC, Ana 04 11. April 1:01.90 582 B 29.86 32.04
15. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 1:02.00 580 B
16. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. April 1:02.23 573 B 29.35 32.88
17. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Partizan 1:02.26 572 R 29.52 32.74
18. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.30 571 R
19. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:02.44 567
20. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 1:02.65 562 30.02 32.63
21. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.88 556 30.46 32.42
22. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 1:02.91 555 30.39 32.52
23. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 1:02.99 553
24. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. April 1:03.03 552
25. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 1:03.34 544
26. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:03.41 542 30.85 32.56
27. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.51 539
28. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.63 536 30.10 33.53
29. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 1:03.67 535
30. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:03.71 534 30.54 33.17
31. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 1:04.05 526
32. LUKIC, Tara 02 Partizan 1:04.11 524
33. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:04.43 516 30.69 33.74
34. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:04.46 516
35. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 1:04.78 508
36. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:04.82 507
37. DESIC, Dejana 04 Novi Sad 1:05.05 502
38. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:05.26 497 32.01 33.25
39. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. April 1:05.35 495 31.92 33.43
40. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 1:05.44 493 31.83 33.61
41. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:05.79 485 31.36 34.43
42. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:05.99 481 30.92 35.07
43. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.08 479
44. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:06.12 478
45. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:06.14 477 32.02 34.12
46. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. April 1:06.24 475
47. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.27 475 31.58 34.69
48. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:06.31 474 31.04 35.27
49. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:06.54 469 31.18 35.36
50. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:06.55 469 31.47 35.08
51. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.59 468
52. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 1:06.60 468
53. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 1:06.79 464 32.11 34.68
54. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 1:06.83 463 32.49 34.34
55. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:07.02 459
56. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:07.13 457
57. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.41 451
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

57. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:07.41 451 31.98 35.43
59. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 1:07.44 450
60. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 1:07.46 450
61. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Partizan 1:07.73 445

BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 1:07.73 445
63. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:07.77 444
64. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pirat 1:07.93 441 32.40 35.53

NL

65. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 1:08.16 436 32.98 35.18
NL

66. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Novi Sad 1:08.63 427 32.84 35.79
NL

67. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:08.89 422
NL

68. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.07 419
NL

69. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.15 418 33.27 35.88
NL

70. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.16 417 32.40 36.76
NL

71. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 1:09.58 410 33.38 36.20
NL

72. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.74 407
NL

73. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:09.85 405 33.88 35.97
NL

74. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Naisus 1:09.89 405 33.02 36.87
75. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:10.47 395 32.78 37.69

NL

76. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.93 387 33.92 37.01
NL

77. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Partizan 1:11.34 380
NL

78. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. April 1:11.36 380 34.67 36.69
79. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.63 376

NL

80. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.01 355 34.39 38.62
NL

81. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 1:13.51 348
NL

82. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 1:13.89 342 35.00 38.89
NL

83. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 1:15.03 327 34.72 40.31
NL

84. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.23 324
NL

85. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.54 320
NL
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno  2019
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

86. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:15.96 315 36.31 39.65
87. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 1:16.16 312

NL

88. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 1:22.15 249 37.47 44.68
NL

DSQ JEVTIC, Ksenija 04 Delfin 1:08.01
NL
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